Recommendation  
60. I recommend that the Executive Board approve additional financing in terms of the 

following resolution: 

RESOLVED: that the Fund shall provide a Debt Sustainability Framework grant 

to the Republic of Mozambique in an amount of forty-four million four hundred 

thousand United States dollars (US$44,400,000) and upon such terms and 

conditions as shall be substantially in accordance with the terms and conditions 

presented herein. 

Alvaro Lario 

President 

Updated logical framework incorporating the additional financing 

Results Hierarchy 

Indicators Means of Verification Assumptions